Project Summary: Indian Hill Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Replaced (1) driveway pipe.

2013-600 / Indian Hill Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPRPL / Driveway Pipe - Replaced
HAUL / Hauling

ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

2013-600 / Indian Hill Road

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
10.0
10.5

2.0
23.0

23.0

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$228.68
$229.43
$62.44
$530.99

$530.99

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Equipment Material
Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$98.90 $243.49
$112.35 $49.55
$8.04 $9.00
$219.29 $302.04
$219.29 $302.04

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity: Drainage Enhancement

Completion: Feb-13

Indirect
Labor Total Cost
$6.62 $17.06
$145.33 $716.39
$144.78 $536.11
$48.94 $128.42
$345.66 $1,397.97
$345.66 $1,397.97

After



Replaced (1)
driveway pipe.

Project: Indian Hill
Road

Activity: Drainage
Enchancement

Project #:
2013-600

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
February 2013

Legend
TYPE

— River

Creek/Stream
River/Creek/Marsh BANK
Channel (fka Outfall)

=m=mn Channel Pipe
Lateral
—m—mr | gteral Pipe
Roadside
—m—mr Roadside Pipe
=mmmm Road Pipe
Crossline Pipe
= Driveway Pipe
—mm Access Pipe
—— Bleeder Pipe

Parcels

0 20 40 80 120 160
B N e Feet

1linch = 86 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

Date Print: 2/28/13

File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Indian Hill Rd 2013-600




	Sheet1

