

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Indian Hill Road

Activity: Drainage Enhancement

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Replaced (1) driveway pipe.

2013-600 / Indian Hill Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	T-4-1 C4
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
DPRPL / Driveway Pipe - Replaced	10.0	\$228.68	\$98.90	\$243.49	\$0.00	\$145.33	\$716.39
HAUL / Hauling	10.5	\$229.43	\$112.35	\$49.55	\$0.00	\$144.78	\$536.11
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	2.0	\$62.44	\$8.04	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$48.94	\$128.42
2013-600 / Indian Hill Road	23.0	\$530.99	\$219.29	\$302.04	\$0.00	\$345.66	\$1,397.97
Sub Total							
Grand Total	23.0	\$530.99	\$219.29	\$302.04	\$0.00	\$345.66	\$1,397.97

## Before



During



After

**Completion:** Feb-13



